
PIZZA

In-House Catering

Pepperoni, beef, sausage, Canadian bacon, bacon.

Green peppers, onions, black olives, mushrooms, banana peppers, jalapenos, pineapple.

TOPPINGS

Revised 9/19/2024

Sausage, pepperoni, beef, green 
pepper, onion, black olives, 

mushrooms.

7” personal $7.99 12” small $16.99
16” large $19.99

Wupreme

7” personal $6.99 12” small $12.99
16” large $15.99

Loads of mozzarella.

TRADITIONAL CHEESE
Each additional
topping: $0.99

$6.997” personal
includes one topping.  Each 
additional topping: $0.99

$13.9912” small

includes one topping.  Each 
additional topping: $0.99

$16.9916” large

Add your favorite toppings to our
traditional cheese pizza!

build your ownPizzaPizzaSPORTS GRILL & LANESSPORTS GRILL & LANESSPORTS GRILL & LANESSPORTS GRILL & LANES

A different, delicious pizza that 
changes every month!

7” personal $7.99 12” small $15.99
16” large $18.99

monthly special



*15% CATERING SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES FOR ALL GROUPS OF 15 OR MORE GUESTS.

BREADED CHICKEN WINGS - 18 COUNT

ONION RINGS

CRINKLE FRIES

MOZZARELLA STICKS

MINI CORN DOGS

SOUTHWESTERN EGG ROLL

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS

FRIED MUSHROOMS

FRIED CAULIFLOWER

SAUCE OPTIONS: BUFFALO, BBQ, GARLIC PARMESAN

Prices include one dipping sauce per item. Additional Sauces: $4.99 per quart.

$26.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

ASSORTED FRIED APPETIZERS SERVED BUFFET STYLE (Each app serves 4-6)

CAESAR, SOUTHWEST, ITALIAN, CHEF WITH TWO SIZES AVAILABLE. 

MEDIUM (4-6 small servings)

LARGE (4-6 entree servings)

Add on chicken

DRESSINGS: RANCH, CREAMY ITALIAN, SESAME GINGER, HONEY MUSTARD, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE , BLUE CHEESE

$25.99

$35.99

 $7.99

FRESH SALADS

POPCORN (12-15 SNACK SIZE SERVINGS)

FOUNTAIN DRINKS, TEA & LEMONADE (PER PERSON)

For a more expanded catering menu please email 
wsucatering@compass-usa.com

$15.00 per pound

$2.69

TREATS & BEVERAGES

updated 11-05-2024


