# **In-House Catering**



## PIZZA



## WUPREME

Sausage, pepperoni, beef, green pepper, onion, black olives, mushrooms.

7" PERSONAL \$7.99 12" SMALL \$16.99 16" LARGE \$19.99



# TRADITIONAL CHEESE

Loads of mozzarella.

7" PERSONAL \$6.99 12" SMALL \$12.99 16" LARGE \$15.99



## **MONTHLY SPECIAL**

A different, delicious pizza that changes every month!

7" PERSONAL \$7.99 12" SMALL \$15.99 16" LARGE \$18.99



Add your favorite toppings to our traditional cheese pizza!

7" PERSONAL \$6.99
EACH ADDITIONAL
TOPPING: \$0.99

12" SMALL \$13.99
INCLUDES ONE TOPPING. EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING: \$0.99

16" LARGE \$16.99
INCLUDES ONE TOPPING. EACH
ADDITIONAL TOPPING: \$0.99

#### **TOPPINGS**

Pepperoni, beef, sausage, Canadian bacon, bacon.

Green peppers, onions, black olives, mushrooms, banana peppers, jalapenos, pineapple.

### **ASSORTED FRIED APPETIZERS** SERVED BUFFET STYLE (Each app serves 4-6)

BREADED CHICKEN WINGS - 18 COUNT	······ <b>\$</b> 26.99
ONION RINGS	······ <b>\$1</b> 8.99
CRINKLE FRIES	······ \$18.99
MOZZARELLA STICKS······	······ \$18.99
MINI CORN DOGS ·······	***************************************
SOUTHWESTERN EGG ROLL	······ \$18.99
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS	······ <b>\$1</b> 8.99
FRIED MUSHROOMS······	<b>\$18.99</b>
FRIED CAULIFLOWER	<b>********* \$1</b> 8.99

SAUCE OPTIONS: BUFFALO, BBQ, GARLIC PARMESAN

Prices include one dipping sauce per item. Additional Sauces: \$4.99 per quart.

#### **FRESH SALADS**

CAESAR, SOUTHWEST, ITALIAN, CHEF WITH TWO SIZES AVAILABLE.	
MEDIUM (4-6 small servings)·······	\$25.99
LARGE (4-6 entree servings) ····································	\$35.99
Add on chicken·····	\$7.99
DRESSINGS: RANCH, CREAMY ITALIAN, SESAME GINGER, HONEY MUSTARD, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE,	BLUE CHEESE

#### **TREATS & BEVERAGES**

POPCORN (12-15 SNACK SIZE SERVINGS) \$15.00 per pound
FOUNTAIN DRINKS, TEA & LEMONADE (PER PERSON) \$2.69

\*15% CATERING SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES FOR ALL GROUPS OF 15 OR MORE GUESTS.

For a more expanded catering menu please email wsucatering@compass-usa.com